6. Bayernwerk Halbmarathon 2025

10km - Lauf - 16.03.2025 - Straf3lach-Dingharting

10
11
12

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

WWW Racing 1

Munich Running Society 1
Bandoleros 1

TEAM BAYERNWERK 1

TuS Geretsried Leichtathletik 1
MTV Miinchen von 1879 e.V. 1
TEAM BAYERNWERK 2
Skiteam SV StraBlach 1
zwinge zwinge zahnmedizin 1
TEAM BAYERNWERK 3
TEAM BAYERNWERK 4
FUZZITS 1

O 60 60 0 0 606 60 0 60 60 0 O

Nesemann Jonas
Ruf Felix

AZNAR JAVIER
Diem Moritz

Birzle Sebastian
Knoop-Weinand Hilke
Biegel Sebastian
Gattermann Philipp
Goob Janosch
Kryeziu Gazmend
Jaax Jacqueline

Pinjari Aydin

00:36:23
00:34:15
00:35:21
00:40:29
00:37:34
00:48:31
00:51:20
00:54:43
00:50:35
00:58:03
01:04:35

01:09:34

Moll Christoph
Hansen Stefanie
Szeifert Lennard Mike
Mengele Christoph
Marganus Mel
Jansen Yvonne
JauR Julia

Mader Celina
Laschet Giinter
Seuffert Susanne
Hengler Bernhard

Pinjari Ayra

00:36:32
00:38:56
00:43:36
00:43:14
00:46:00
00:50:09
00:51:55
00:54:45
00:52:25
00:58:31
01:04:35

01:13:37

Wesseler Florian
Blaumoser Julian
England Lucy Rose
Jax Jonas
Wolfram Stefan
Zenk Barbara
Huber Tobias
Salecker Rosalind
Bottger Lena
Milton Salvatore
Voit Sabine

Pinjari Fayaz

545

_zelmes ssystert

00:38:07
00:39:25
00:45:06
00:43:52
00:51:20
00:56:15
00:55:24
00:54:48
01:02:54
01:04:32
01:10:09

01:20:47

de

01:51:02
01:52:36
02:04:03
02:07:35
02:14:54
02:34:55
02:38:39
02:44:16
02:45:54
03:01:06
03:19:19

03:43:58

Seite1/1



