

6. Bayernwerk Halbmarathon 2025

10km - Lauf - 16.03.2025 - Straßlach-Dingharting



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Teilnehmer-/in 1	Zeit1	Teilnehmer-/in 2	Zeit2	Teilnehmer-/in 3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	WWW Racing 1	G	Nesemann Jonas	00:36:23	Moll Christoph	00:36:32	Wesseler Florian	00:38:07	01:51:02
2	Munich Running Society 1	G	Ruf Felix	00:34:15	Hansen Stefanie	00:38:56	Blaumoser Julian	00:39:25	01:52:36
3	Bandoleros 1	G	AZNAR JAVIER	00:35:21	Szeifert Lennard Mike	00:43:36	England Lucy Rose	00:45:06	02:04:03
4	TEAM BAYERNWERK 1	G	Diem Moritz	00:40:29	Mengele Christoph	00:43:14	Jax Jonas	00:43:52	02:07:35
5	TuS Geretsried Leichtathletik 1	G	Birzle Sebastian	00:37:34	Marganus Mel	00:46:00	Wolfram Stefan	00:51:20	02:14:54
6	MTV München von 1879 e.V. 1	G	Knoop-Weinand Hilke	00:48:31	Jansen Yvonne	00:50:09	Zenk Barbara	00:56:15	02:34:55
7	TEAM BAYERNWERK 2	G	Biegel Sebastian	00:51:20	Jauß Julia	00:51:55	Huber Tobias	00:55:24	02:38:39
8	Skiteam SV Straßlach 1	G	Gattermann Philipp	00:54:43	Mader Celina	00:54:45	Salecker Rosalind	00:54:48	02:44:16
9	zwinge zwinge zahnmedizin 1	G	Goob Janosch	00:50:35	Laschet Günter	00:52:25	Böttger Lena	01:02:54	02:45:54
10	TEAM BAYERNWERK 3	G	Kryeziu Gazmend	00:58:03	Seuffert Susanne	00:58:31	Milton Salvatore	01:04:32	03:01:06
11	TEAM BAYERNWERK 4	G	Jaax Jacqueline	01:04:35	Hengler Bernhard	01:04:35	Voit Sabine	01:10:09	03:19:19
12	FUZZITS 1	G	Pinjari Aydin	01:09:34	Pinjari Ayra	01:13:37	Pinjari Fayaz	01:20:47	03:43:58